
Tuition & Fee Schedule 
Graduates 

GALLAUDET UNIVERSITY  
Fall 2022-Spring 2023 semesters

CAMPUS TUITION 

Number of 
Credits 

Graduate Tuition         Non-Developing 
Country 

Developing 
Country 

Health Services
Fee

$9,090 $18,180 $13,635 $150 

$8,080 $16,160 $12,120 

$7,070 $14,140 $10,605 

9-18

$6,060 $12,120 $9,090 

$5,050 $10,100 $7,575 

$4,040 $8,080 $6,060 

$3,030 $6,060 $4,545 

$2,020 $4,040 $3,030 

$1,010 $2,020 $1,515 

8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Technology 
Fee 

Student Activities
 Fee

$250 $200

MANDATORY FEES



Fees explained for 2022-2023 academic year 

 The Student Activities Fee is paid by all full-time undergraduate, graduate, and English Language Institute students and this fee is dedicated to student 
extracurricular programming and services that enhance all aspects of student life at Gallaudet University. The Student Activities Fee is administered by the Division 
of Student Affairs with support of the Student Body Government and the Graduate Student Association.

 The Health Services Fee ensures full-time, actively enrolled students, unlimited access to Student Health Service (SHS).   Students will receive treatment without 
incurring any additional costs, such as deductibles or copays, etc.  There is no charge for medicines or medical supplies dispensed by SHS.

 The Technology Fee, managed by Gallaudet Technology Services (GTS), supports the provisioning of a technology devices(ex. iPad Pro with Pencil or Macbook Air 
with M1 Chip), among other services.

 Students are required to carry their own personal health insurance when attending school on-campus.  If interested in signing up with Gallaudet's health insurance 
vendor, please visit the website for rates and information: https://www.gallaudet.edu/campus-services/university-student-health-insurance/

Additional Links 

https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services-  Student Financial Services website  

https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/third-party-billing- Third-Party Billing (i.e. Vocational Rehabilitation)
https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/tuition-and-fees/eda-developing-countries-list-x69324- EDA Developing Countries List 

https://www.gallaudet.edu/residence-life-and-housing/housing/room-rates - Room Rates

https://www.gallaudet.edu/food-services/student-meal-plans/ - Meal Plan

Note: This reflects the international surcharge at 100% for students from non-developing countries and 50% for students from developing 
countries. Part-time status for graduate study is 1-8 credits.

https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services
https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/student-health-insurance-and-waiver-information
https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/third-party-billing
https://www.gallaudet.edu/residence-life-and-housing/housing/room-rates
https://www.gallaudet.edu/food-services/student-meal-plans/
https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/tuition-and-fees/eda-developing-countries-list-x69324/
https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/
https://www.gallaudet.edu/finance/student-financial-services/third-party-billing



